Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID

Pronouns Date

Leader Darth Vader, Dark Lord of the Sith Base Capital City

UNITS EVENTS

Count: 18 Count: 29

3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR] 3x Repair [SOR]

3x Inferno Four [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]

3x System Patrol Craft [SHD] 2x | Am Your Father [SOR]

3x Lieutenant Childsen [SOR] 3x Open Fire [TWI]

3x Emperor Palpatine [SOR] 2x Make an Opening [SOR]

3x Avenger [SOR] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
1x Search Your Feelings [SOR]
3x Takedown [SOR]

3X
3X
3X

Vigilance [SOR]
Vanquish [TWI]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Entrenched [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
1x
2X
2X
2X
1x

Restock [SOR]

Force Lightning [SOR]
Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Devotion [SOR]

Search Your Feelings [SOR]
Bombing Run [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/ppvVUswuFxy
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




